## What is M&D Crew India? Who is the Founder of M&D?

M&D Crew India, India's One Of The Growing Music Label



Agra, Uttar Pradesh Jul 29, 2022 (Issuewire.com) - M&D Crew India is an Indipendent music label. It is India's growing music platform which was introduced as a music and dance group MAD in 2014 along with Rahul Srivastav's friends but some for reason MAD Group was permanently closed. In 2019 Rahul Again Introduce a new M&D Crew With New Legendary Songs He work with Multiple Companies as a Singer, Music Producer And grow his Music Label he release his songs under his music Label "M&D Crew India". M&D Crew India, India's Growing Music Label.

Rahul Srivastav is the founder and CEO of M&D Crew India.

Jay The SwagStar is the Co-founder & Managing Director (M.D) of M&D Crew India.

Music and Dance is the full name & Meaning of M&D Crew India.

M&D Promot HipHop, Pop, Spiritual & Classical Music as well as.

M&D Making Hype For Kahan Kho Gayi, Sun Bairiya Ve, Meharbani, Mere Dard, Alfaz Nhi, Cute Girl, Har Lamha, etc.

Instagram Of M&D - https://www.instagram.com/mdcrewindia

## **Media Contact**

**UPGNews** 

shubhamkumar122133@gmail.com

Source: Prince Release

See on IssueWire